Tax iNvolce copy  ([HEATRINMIN

Customer Liquor City Theku Plaza (Pty) Ltd
VAT No.

Liquor License No. KZNLA/AM)/02/2706140052

Bill to Cust No. LIQ3 1t

Sell to Cust No. LIQ31!

Delivery Address: Liquor City Theku Plaza (Pty) Ltd
Theku PLaza Mall Shop 5
Osizweni

Blauwbosch Road

Newcastle, KwaZulu Natal 2940

South Africa

Contact Name

Contact No. 072-267-5738

Your Reference

Page I of |
Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

| Sundew Road
Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park

CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345

South Africa
Phone No. (031) 705 9510
VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

PSI1187143
SO1302868

Invoice No.
SO No.

Posting Date
Due Date

28/02/2025
14/03/2025

14 Days
03/03/2025

Payment Terms

Promised Delivery Date

ESMGSBLO
ESMGSOR
INCSLOR
INCSLSIG

/
Liguor Runpgrs Durban
BRIEFED

Thanks for your business.

886.92
1,773.84
2,602.32
1,426.80

N - N -

16,689.88
1,003.48
7,693.36
—
/Hémg. 'L/MTJH wAND
T

—_—

0\?/03/2»z(r

BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZAJJ
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No: 62 204 833 744
: B
Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 113959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za

GROUPMERIDIAN\EXT-LIQUORRUNNERS 2025/02/28 8:02:26 AM +02:00



