

TAX INVOICE COPY



Page 1 of 1

Customer Liquor City Theku Plaza (Pty) Ltd
VAT No.
Liquor License No. KZNL/AMJ/02/2706140052
Bill to Cust No. LIQ311
Sell to Cust No. LIQ311
Delivery Address: Liquor City Theku Plaza (Pty) Ltd
 Theku PLaza Mall Shop 5
 Osizweni
 Blauwbosch Road
 Newcastle, KwaZulu Natal 2940
 South Africa
Contact Name
Contact No. 072-267-5738

Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
 1 Sundew Road
 Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park
 CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345
 South Africa
Phone No. (031) 705 9510
VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

Your Reference

Invoice No.	PSI1187143	Posting Date	28/02/2025	Payment Terms	14 Days
SO No.	SO1302868	Due Date	14/03/2025	Promised Delivery Date	03/03/2025

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Discount %	Total Excl. VAT
CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS						
ESMGSBLO	Gin Society Blood Orange	1	06 x 750ml	886.92		886.92
ESMGSOR	Gin Society Original	2	06 x 750ml	886.92		1,773.84
INCSLOR	Scottish Leader Original 750ml	1	12 x 750ml	2,602.32		2,602.32
INCSLSIG	Scottish Leader Signature	6	1 x 750ml	237.80		1,426.80

Craft Liquor Merchants Total 6,689.88
Total ZAR Excl. VAT **6,689.88**
 15% VAT 1,003.48
Total ZAR Incl. VAT **7,693.36**

COPY

Liquor Runners Durban
 DEBRIEFED

Signed _____

Themba Hlatshwayo

 03/03/2025

Thanks for your business.

BANKING DETAILS			
Acc Name:	Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd	Branch:	250 655
Bank Name:	First National Bank	Acc No:	62 204 833 744
		Swift:	FIRNZAJJ



Call Us
 0861 113 959



Email Us
 orders@groupmeridian.co.za



Customer Service
 query@groupmeridian.co.za